FY 2017 Annual Increase Corrections

Empl ID
002182
011122
011124
011118
011089
011096
011119
011052
008487
011005
011092
011123
002269
TBD
011119
011093
010207
011116
011115
011101
009329
010829
001122
008703
010998
009214
001715
001329
002567
009465
010349
010920
010939
010931
010904
001906
001908
011150
011000
011007
009087
011095
011142
010993
002563

Name

Plante, Deborah
Arredondo,Seanna
Bell, Demetrius

Brimer, Tracy Delan Marsh

Christensen,Lynnette C
Hoffman,Natasha Gwenn
Katrina Shelby

Latimer, Ellen
Ned,Marianne

Ortega, Tatiana
Reynolds,Lukas Wayne
Robinson,Katrina Nyokia
Rodgers,Mendy Michelle
Ruiz, Erilka
Shelby,Katrina Marie

Williams,Greg Christopher

Wise, Kelli
Carter,Rosalyn L
Mathew,Ann Susan
Reese, Taylor Bryan
Browning, Jason
Calhoun,Mitchell
Henderson,Angela
Lara,Deborah
Morgan,Kevin
Pantoja,Roxana
Saylor,Aubrey
Spurgin, Tracy
Whitfield, Erin
Olivarri,Leila R.

Umphenour,Matthew David

Biard, Aubrey
Davis, Richard
Dean, Keith
Fry, James
Lewis, Jerry
Lewis, Johnny
Marshall, John
Parker, Quay
Paz, Daniel
Roden, Jane
Snipes, Michael
Stokes, Charles
Thathiah, Melvin
White, Nathan

Final Salary

19,505.00
36,251.00
36,251.00
28,221.00
41,594.00
36,251.00
32,652.00
14,110.50
35,314.00
28,221.00
38,276.00
36,251.00
35,314.00
35,314.00
32,652.00
30,297.00
41,594.00
60,050.00
60,050.00
60,050.00
81,000.58
72,485.82
47,188.90
42,454.65
34,932.99
33,284.83
48,102.07
41,213.13
52,520.00
50,418.81
36,603.64
607.70 per day
607.70 per day
607.70 per day
607.70 per day
633.40 per day
413.04 per day
633.40 per day
607.70 per day
413.04 per day
633.40 per day
633.40 per day
633.40 per day
413.04 per day
633.40 per day

Correction due to
adjusted to part-time maximum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
adjustment to minimum
corrected to previous rate
corrected to previous rate
corrected to previous rate
did not calculate on original report
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
personnel changes
recalculated on salary only
underfill
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase
Visiting Judge daily rate increase



