FY 2017 Annual Increase Corrections

11 2017	Annual Increase Correction	7113	
Empl ID	Name	Final Salary	Correction due to
002182	Plante, Deborah	19,505.00	adjusted to part-time maximum
011122	Arredondo,Seanna	36,251.00	adjustment to minimum
011124	Bell,Demetrius	36,251.00	adjustment to minimum
011118	Brimer, Tracy Delan Marsh	28,221.00	adjustment to minimum
011089	Christensen,Lynnette C	41,594.00	adjustment to minimum
011096	Hoffman, Natasha Gwenn	36,251.00	adjustment to minimum
011119	Katrina Shelby	32,652.00	adjustment to minimum
011052	Latimer, Ellen	14,110.50	adjustment to minimum
008487	Ned,Marianne	35,314.00	adjustment to minimum
011005	Ortega,Tatiana	28,221.00	adjustment to minimum
011092	Reynolds,Lukas Wayne	38,276.00	adjustment to minimum
011123	Robinson,Katrina Nyokia	36,251.00	adjustment to minimum
002269	Rodgers, Mendy Michelle	35,314.00	adjustment to minimum
TBD	Ruiz, Erilka	35,314.00	adjustment to minimum
011119	Shelby,Katrina Marie	32,652.00	adjustment to minimum
011093	Williams, Greg Christopher	30,297.00	adjustment to minimum
010207	Wise, Kelli	41,594.00	adjustment to minimum
011116	Carter,Rosalyn L	60,050.00	corrected to previous rate
011115	Mathew, Ann Susan	60,050.00	corrected to previous rate
011101	Reese, Taylor Bryan	60,050.00	corrected to previous rate
009329	Browning, Jason	81,000.58	did not calculate on original report
010829	Calhoun, Mitchell	72,485.82	personnel changes
001122	Henderson, Angela	47,188.90	personnel changes
008703	Lara, Deborah	42,454.65	personnel changes
010998	Morgan,Kevin	34,932.99	personnel changes
009214	Pantoja,Roxana	33,284.83	personnel changes
001715	Saylor, Aubrey	48,102.07	personnel changes
001713	Spurgin, Tracy	41,213.13	personnel changes
001527	Whitfield,Erin	52,520.00	personnel changes
002367	Olivarri,Leila R.	50,418.81	recalculated on salary only
010349	Umphenour, Matthew David	36,603.64	underfill
010919	Biard, Aubrey	607.70 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
010939	Davis, Richard	607.70 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
010931	Dean, Keith	607.70 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
010904	Fry, James	607.70 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase Visiting Judge daily rate increase
001906	Lewis, Jerry	633.40 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
001908	Lewis, Johnny	413.04 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase Visiting Judge daily rate increase
011150 011000	Marshall, John Parker, Quay	633.40 per day 607.70 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase Visiting Judge daily rate increase
011000		413.04 per day	
009087	Paz, Daniel	633.40 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
	Roden, Jane	•	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
011095	Snipes, Michael	633.40 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
011142	Stokes, Charles Thathiah Molvin	633.40 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
010993	Thathiah, Melvin	413.04 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase
002563	White, Nathan	633.40 per day	Visiting Judge daily rate increase